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version 1.2-20-12-2019
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p f

84

p f

pp f

pp f

p f

p f

p f

p f

f

f

f

f

f

f

p f

p f

p f

p f

p f

3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3

version 1.2-20-12-2019

95



Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

G
92

p dolce

p

p

p pp

G

pp

pp

p

G

pizz.

p

arco

pizz.

p

p

pizz.

pizz.

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3

3

3 3 3

3
3

3 3 3 3
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

pp

101 105

pp

p

p pp

pp

pp

pp
arco

pp

arco

pp

pp

arco

3
3

version 1.2-20-12-2019
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

cresc. f

H
112

f

pp cresc. f

pp cresc. f

ff

ff

cresc. f

cresc. f

H

f

f

f

cresc. f

H

cresc. f

cresc. f

f

f

3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3
3 3

3 3
3

3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

version 1.2-20-12-2019
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p sfz sfz

120

sfz sfz

sfz sfz

fp fp

fp fp

f p f p sfz

f p f p
sfz

f p f p
sfz

f p f p sfz sfz p

f p f p sfz sfz p

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

I127

mf poco a poco cresc.

p

p cresc.

I

p poco a poco cresc.

I

p mf poco a poco cresc.

p poco a poco cresc.

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3
3 3

3

3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f

J
136

f

cresc. f p

f

cresc. f

f

f p

f p

f

J

mf

f p

J

f p

f p

f p

f p

3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

version 1.2-20-12-2019
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f f

K142

f f

cresc. f f

cresc. f f

p cresc. f

p cresc. f

cresc. f p cresc. f

cresc. f p cresc. f

f

K

f

f

f

f

cresc. f p cresc. f

K

cresc. f p cresc. f

cresc. f p cresc. f

cresc. f p cresc. f

cresc. f p cresc. f

3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3

version 1.2-20-12-2019
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

148

f p

f p

fp

f f p

f f

f f

f fp

f
fp

f

f

f

fp

f p

f p

f p

f f p

f f p

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3

3 3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3
3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3

3 3
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p ff p

L
155

p ff p

ff p

ff p

ff p

ff
p

p ff p

p ff p

fp ff p

L

fp

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

fp pp

f p ff

L

f p ff

f p ff

f p ff pp

f p ff pp

3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

version 1.2-20-12-2019
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

165

p

p

p

solo

p dolce

p p

p

p

p

p p

p

p

p

p

pizz. arco

pizz. arco
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

M177

sfz

p sfz

p sfz

p sfz

p

M

p

p

pizz.
M

pizz.

pizz.

pizz. arco

(pizz?)

arco

pizz.

version 1.2-20-12-2019
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

N

187

p

p

p

N

p

p

p

arco
N

arco

3 3 3 3

version 1.2-20-12-2019
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f sfz p

O196

f sfz p

f sfz p f

f f

f sfz p f

f sfz p f

f f

f f

f f

O

f
f

sfz pp

sfz pp

f f

f f

f f

sfz pp

f sfz p f

O

f sfz p f

f

arco

sfz p f

(pizz?)

arco

f sfz p f

pizz. arco

f f

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f

205

f

p

p

p

p

f

f

f fp

f

fp

f

f

f

f

f

f fp

f p

f p

f p

f p

f p

3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3 3

3 3 3 3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3

3
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p ff

P213

p ff

f ff

f ff

f ff p

ff p

p ff p

p ff

fp ff

P

fp

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

fp

f p
ff p

P

f p
ff p

f p ff p

f p ff p

f p ff p

3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

223

p

p

p

p

p

pp

pizz. arco

pizz. arco

3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3

3

3 3 3

version 1.2-20-12-2019
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

cresc. f

Q
231

f

f

f

f

f

cresc. f

f

cresc. f

Q

cresc. f

f

f

f

f

f

f

cresc. f

Q

cresc. f

cresc. f

cresc. f

cresc. f

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3

3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p pp ff

R239

ff

ff

ff

p pp ff

p pp ff

ff

ff

ff

R

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

pp

p pp ff

R

p pp ff

p pp ff

p pp ff

p pp ff

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3 3

3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3 3 3
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p f

249

p f

p f

p f

pp f

pp f

pp f

pp f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

p f

p f

p f

p f

p f

3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3 3

3

3
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

S257

p

p p

p

p

p

p

S

p

p

p

pp p

p

S

p

p

p

p

3

3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3

3

3

3
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

Eb Tpt.1

Eb Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

cresc. f ff

264

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

f ff

f ff

f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

cresc. f ff

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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